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B C
human ATGTCTTTGGCTGATCTAACAAAAACAAAT- - -
chimp ATGTCTTTGGCTGATCTAACAAAAACAAAT- - -
baboon ATGTCTTTGGCTGATCTAACAAAAACCAAT- - -
marmoset ATGTCTTTGGCTGATCTAACAAAAACAAAC- - -
rat ATGTCTTTGGCTGACACAACAGAAGCACAC- - -
mouse ATGTCTTTGGCTGATACAACAGAAGCACAC- - -
cow ATGTCATTGGCTGGTCCAACAGAAACAAAT- - -
dog ATGTCTCTGGCTGGTCCAGCAGAAACAGAC- - -
rfbat ATGTCTTTGGCTGGTACAACAGAAACCTAT- - -
shrew ATGTCTTTCGCTGACAAGGCAGAAACAAGC- - -
armadillo ATGTCTTTGACTGATACAACAAAACCCAAT- - -
elephant ATGTCTTTGGCGGATACAACGAAAACAAAT- - -
tenrec ATGTCTTTGGTTGCTACAACAAAAACAAAT- - -
monodelphis ATGTCTTTGACCAATGCAACAAAAACAAAA- - -
platypus ATGTCTTTGGTTAATGCAACAAAGACAATC- - -.
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